

Montgomery County Action Council The Economic Development Agency for Montgomery County, Kansas

2025 Member Information Form

Please complete the following information as you would like it to appear on the MCAC website and return the form to MCAC. Email to admin@actioncouncil.com or mail to PO Box 588 Independence, KS 67301.

Company Name:		
Contact Name:		
	ntities Not Selecting Separate Membership for Multiple Location	
Phone:	_	
Email:		
Brief Description of Company:		
Desired Membership Level: Investment		ount:
Membership Level	Typical Membership	Investment
Prosperity Partner	Manufacturers, utility and energy companies	\$1,500 and up
Growth Partner	Large employers, construction companies & banks	\$1,000-\$1,499
Development Partner	Service industry, legal and medical offices	\$500-\$999
Investment Partner	Realtors, retail and restaurants	\$250-\$499
Sustaining Partner	Very small businesses	\$150-\$249
SBDC Partner	First year discounted rate for SBDC members	\$100

Montgomery County Action Council Board of Directors' meetings are open to the public. Each meeting's agenda and site location are posted on our website and social media. Credit cards can be processed for membership payments. Let us know if you need an online invoice for credit card payments.

\$50 and up

Phone: (620)331-3830

www.actioncouncil.com

Individuals

Friends of MCAC



Discover the Benefits of Membership

Through your Montgomery County Action Council (MCAC) membership, you actively contribute to Montgomery County's economic development and community prosperity. Our goal is to empower members with exceptional support and resources to drive their success and continue to enhance the region's vitality and economic prospertiy. Here's how membership can make a real difference for you.

- Workshops and Education Talent
- Attraction
- Advocacy
- Networking Opportunities
- Leadership Role Opportunities
- Support for Entrepreneurs
- Featured Listings and Promotions
- Grants and Funding Support
- Site Selection Assistance

These benefits are designed to foster a vibrant business environment, support economic growth, and enrich the quality of life in Montgomery County.

By becoming a member, you'll access valuable resources and opportunities that can propel your business forward and positively impact your community.

Ready to get started? For more information, call us at (620) 331-3830 or visit www.actioncouncil.com. We look forward to welcoming you to MCAC!